ACTIVITIES OF PROF. DANUTA HUBNER

MARCH 2022

The AFCO Committee held in March 2022, three (3) meetings, during which AFCO

members voted on two (2) on legislative or non-legislative issues.

The ECON Committee held in March 2022, eleven (11) meetings, during which
ECON members voted on six (6) legislative and non-legislative issues.

The INTA Committee held in March 2022, seven (7) meetings, during which INTA

members voted on one (1) legislative issue.

The FISC Subcommittee held in March 2022, two (2) meetings.

March 2022 Committee meetings log

No

Date

1.03.2022

7.03.2022

14.03.2022

14.03.2022

14.03.2022

Time

9.00-12.00

19.45-21.45

13.45-15.45

14.45-16.15

14.00-15.00

Committee meeting

ECON

BUDG/ECON

ECON

ECON-LIBE

INTA



