ACTIVITIES OF PROF. DANUTA HÜBNER

MARCH 2022

The **AFCO** Committee held in March 2022, **three** (3) meetings, during which AFCO members voted on two (2) on legislative or non-legislative issues.

The **ECON** Committee held in March 2022, **eleven** (11) meetings, during which ECON members voted on six (6) legislative and non-legislative issues.

The **INTA** Committee held in March 2022, **seven** (7) meetings, during which INTA members voted on one (1) legislative issue.

The FISC Subcommittee held in March 2022, two (2) meetings.

March 2022 Committee meetings log

No	Date	Time	Committee meeting
1.	1.03.2022	9.00-12.00	ECON
2.	7.03.2022	19.45-21.45	BUDG/ECON
3.	14.03.2022	13.45-15.45	ECON
4.	14.03.2022	14.45-16.15	ECON-LIBE
5.	14.03.2022	14.00-15.00	INTA